
Grade 2015 2016 2017 %

Members/

Chapter

7th  (2.04%) 173 223 304 2.04% 1.30

8th  (4.75%) 611 521 708 4.75% 3.04

9th (22.29%) 3476 3539 3320 22.29% 14.25

10th (22.08%) 3329 3221 3289 22.08% 14.12

11th (19.33%) 2910 2914 2879 19.33% 12.36

12th (17.43%) 2495 2570 2596 17.43% 11.14

Grad (12.08%) 1854 1746 1799 12.08% 7.72

Total 14848 14734 14895 100.00% 63.93

# %

Members/

Chapter

203 1.36% 0.87

6682 44.86% 28.68

8010 53.78% 34.38

14895 100% 63.93

Iowa FFA Members by Grade
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Iowa FFA Members by Gender

Gender

Non-Disclosed (1.36%)

Female (44.86%)

Male (53.78%)
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Grade # %

7th  (2.04%) 304 2.04%

8th  (4.75%) 708 4.75%

9th (22.29%) 3320 22.29%

10th (22.08%) 3289 22.08%

11th (19.33%) 2879 19.33%

12th (17.43%) 2596 17.43%

Grad (12.08%) 1799 12.08%

TOTAL 14895 100%

District Chap. Memb. %

Members/

Chapter

NC (-63) 37 2557 17.17% 69.11

NE (-103) 38 2577 17.30% 67.82

NW (+54) 39 2339 15.70% 59.97

SC (+141) 44 2751 18.47% 62.52

SE (+84) 41 2763 18.55% 67.39

SW (+48) 34 1908 12.81% 56.12

TOTAL 233 14895 100.00% 63.93

Iowa FFA Members By FFA District

The Average FFA Chapter: 63.93 Members
*71 FFA Chapters have at least 1 middle school member*
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District Sub-Dist # Memb.

Members/

Chapter District

Sub-

Dist Chapter Name Members

NC NE 8 564 70.5 NW NW Sibley-Ocheyedan* 236

NC NW 8 474 59.3 SE NE Muscatine* 215

NC SE 12 802 66.8 SW NW Harlan 188

NC SW 9 717 79.7 SC N Woodward-Granger 178

NC TOTAL 37 2557 69.1 SC N Southeast Polk* 176

NE NE 10 582 58.2 NE SW Vinton-Shellsburg* 175

NE NW 8 683 85.4 NC SW Gilbert 175

NE SE 10 609 60.9 NE NE Maquoketa Valley* 161

NE SW 10 703 70.3 SE NW Oskaloosa* 160

NE TOTAL 38 2577 67.8 NC SE Nevada 158

NW NE 10 460 46.0 SW NW Denison* 149

NW NW 12 871 72.6 NE NW North Fayette Valley 143

NW SE 6 467 77.8 SC N Newton 131

NW SW 11 541 49.2 SC W Indianola 130

NW TOTAL 39 2339 60.0 NE NW New Hampton 125

SC E 14 844 60.3 NE NW Oelwein* 125

SC N 15 1001 66.7 SW NE Carroll Area* 121

SC W 15 906 60.4 SE S Central Lee 117

SC TOTAL 44 2751 62.5 NE SE West Dubuque 116

SE NE 13 1027 79.0 SW NE Audubon 112

SE NW 14 897 64.1 TOTAL 3091

SE S 14 839 59.9 *

SE TOTAL 41 2763 67.4 **

SW NE 10 711 71.1

SW NW 13 802 61.7

SW S 11 395 35.9

SW TOTAL 34 1908 56.1

Iowa FFA Members By District Largest Chapters in Iowa

Affiliation Dues Chapters

The membership of the top twenty chapters 

is about the same size as the smallest 92 

chapters (3077).


